

NORTH IOWA FAIR & EVENTS CENTER 3700 4th Street SW, Mason City, IA 50401 (641) 423-3811 fair@northiowafair.org www.NorthIowaEventsCenter.org



North Iowa Fair

Little Miss/Little Mister Application

Name	Birth Date		Age	_ Circle one:	Ms.	Mr.
Address	City		Phone			
Father's Name		Occupation				
Mother's Name		Occupation				
How many other children are in your family?						
Are you the oldest/youngest?						
What school do you attend?						
What grade will you be in this fall?						
What do you like to do for fun?						
1/Ma baraby hald the North Jawa Fair Accessibilian		au abilal ba iniuna a alumi		ad avants of	+	ntact

I/We hereby hold the North Iowa Fair Association harmless should my child be injured during the activities and events of the contest, and during the North Iowa Fair.

Date______(parent signature)

- Contestants must reside in Cerro Gordo County or go to school in Cerro Gordo County.
- Contestants must be between the ages of 0-15 years, as of July 11th, 2025.
- The selected Little Miss/Mister must be available for North Iowa Fair activities & events, July 16th-20th, 2025
- The selected Little Miss/Mister must be available and able to participate in community parades in Cerro Gordo County during her/his reign.

The selected Little Miss/Mister must attend the Little Miss/Mister Contest the following summer to pass on her/his crown. The contest will be held on the All Seasons stage on Friday July 18th starting at 11:00 am. Judging and crowning will follow the contest.

Applications will NOT be accepted after the deadline. NO EXCEPTIONS!!

Completed forms are due by 4pm on Friday July 11th, 2025.

Complete forms can be returned to the fair office by mail or email at the address at the top of the form.